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Women / XS / 9 yrs
Session: 6,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Zangrilli307
TCGA

8.600 9.650 9.6009.500 37.350
12 1 2 1 1 

1 

Adeline Chung186
YMCA Twisters

9.100 9.550 9.0009.600 37.250
1 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Kennedy Holtam351
Oly Ellisville

8.950 9.350 9.1009.400 36.800
6T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Lila Conway235
Tri Star

8.850 9.500 9.0509.200 36.600
10 3 5 4T 4 

4 

Quinn Riley135
Oly Rock Hill

9.000 9.000 8.8009.450 36.250
4T 8 3 12 5 

5 

Bricyn Love312
TCGA

8.500 9.150 9.1509.000 35.800
13 6 8 2 6T

6T

Stella Partridge148
Oly Manchester

9.050 8.650 9.0009.100 35.800
2T 11 6 7T 7T

7T

Paige Smith232
Tri Star

8.900 9.050 9.0008.800 35.750
8T 7 10T 8T 8 

8 

Ava Maurer-Batjer143
Oly Manchester

8.700 9.250 8.7009.050 35.700
11 5 7 13 9 

9 

Adrienne Winters305
TCGA

9.050 8.700 8.9008.800 35.450
3T 10 11T 9T 10 

10 

Vera Shmuylovich302
TCGA

8.900 8.950 8.8508.450 35.150
9T 9 13 11 11 

11 

Harper Brandt308
TCGA

9.000 8.550 8.9008.500 34.950
5T 12 12 10T 12 

12 

Kailey Coats309
TCGA

8.950 7.200 9.0508.850 34.050
7T 13 9 5T 13 

13 
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